

In the Court of the Addl. Dist. and Sess. Judge, Special Court

(E.C. Act.), Dakshin Dinajpur at Balurghat.

L.A. (Ex.) Case No. -01/2018 (R-13/18)

CNR NO-WBDD01-001797-2018

Present-: Smt. Ali Biswas (Sarkar) (JO Code-WB00570)

Order No-25
04-08-2023

P.O. has been transferred and I am in charge.

The case is fixed for payment by Jdr./State. Dhr. and Jdr. No.-2 are present through their respective Ld. Advocates. Jdr./ State files a petition with a prayer for time for payment. Heard. Considered and prayer is allowed.

Fix- 17-11-2023 for payment.

Dictated & Corrected by me.

Additional District & Sessions Judge,
Special Court (Elec. Act), Dakshin Dinajpur at Balurghat.

ADJ-I, in charge of
Additional District & Sessions Judge,
Special Court (Elec. Act), Dakshin Dinajpur at Balurghat.